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Orbits 1.0

Capo Servizio Cronometraggio:

Data:

Firmato:

Margine del Vincitore: 9.093

Miglior Tmp : 54.508, Vel: 79,254

Velocità media di Corsa: 85,416

Tempo di Gara: 10:06

da: (46) MINI' GABRIELE

Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

N° 

46

38

9

10

20

23

21

24

7

165

100

49

Nome 

MINI' GABRIELE

PAPARO MICHAEL BARBARO

HARALAMPIEV MAKSIM

ROMEO ALFIO

CULTRERA GABRIELE

BARBERA FRANCESCO

LICARI ALESSANDRO

MELI ANGELO

SPINA ALFIO

COSTANTINO GIANLUCA

MASSIMINO ANGELO

PELLEGRINO GIACOMO

Classe 

60 BABY KART

60 BABY KART

60 BABY KART

60 BABY KART

60 BABY KART

60 BABY KART

60 BABY KART

60 BABY KART

60 BABY KART

60 BABY KART

60 BABY KART

60 BABY KART

Miglior Tmp  

54.508

54.561

54.611

54.712

54.922

55.001

55.093

55.105

55.382

55.403

55.453

55.941

Dist. 

-.----

0.053

0.103

0.204

0.414

0.493

0.585

0.597

0.874

0.895

0.945

1.433

Dist. 

-.----

0.053

0.050

0.101

0.210

0.079

0.092

0.012

0.277

0.021

0.050

0.488

Miglior Vel. 

79,254

79,177

79,105

78,959

78,657

78,544

78,413

78,396

78,004

77,974

77,904

77,224

Nel Giro 

3

8

4

4

3

8

7

4

11

10

3

5

2° Miglior Tempo 

54.746

54.625

54.666

54.885

55.095

55.010

55.188

55.199

55.421

55.513

55.486

56.262

2° Giro 

5

9

5

3

5

5

4

7

10

7

6

7

Telaio 

LENZO

TONY

LENZO

FA

LENZO

FA

TONY KART

EXPRIT

TONY KART

FA

TOP KART

FA

Motore 

LKE

IAME

LENZO

LKE

LKE

LKE

LKE

IAME

IAME

LKE

IAME

LKE
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